
grs€rus 3[Efuq qRq-q, ff
JHARI(HAIID ACADEMIC COUNCIL. RANCHI

qfi-o qrrafuo qffel. 2qt2 AxNr AL sEcoNDARv EXAMTNA noN. 2012
3T(F qA MARJ(S STATE\4ENT

43035 0058

ri{qr q@I R.sktatid No.

t3035-07448- 10 341880

12/04 /!i96
'nin 

16I rFI Morhc's No.
MIR.A DEVI liAiBnsgDAN SAII

I'PGE.ADB +2 gltf,! G D IIIGE SCEOOL EISIIANPUB

SUB'ECT
MARKS OBIAOjED

taNG.1: BINDx-A

IJA{G.2: SNGIJIEE

COUP. : MATBEMATICS

gcrENcB & rircrololoqY

socier...scrgucr
'ADDL: : SANS(RIT

51

34

53

44

50

20

13+20.

20

83

47

64

SIXfY ONE

THIRTY FOI'R

ErclIlY TrrRBli

FORTY SEI|SN

SIXTY FOUR

AIFTY

B

A+
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JHARKHANDACAI}EMIC CoUNCIL, RANCHI\&ffi ,r":gIP*51^tIAMrNArroN_2012SECONDARY EXAMINATTON

ADI\TISSION CARD

NAME oI c A:\.' DlD \II:

trscrsr narror ro .^JiIi SLRI.{I.\ar.

4U474A

DATE OF tsIRTIJ

12-04-1996
\AMT: OF MOlHER

1\4IRA DEVI

MADFiUSUDAN SAH

NAME()F SCllool.
UPGRAoE +2 SMT G D HIGH SCHOOL BISHANPUR

sLllj!cIs oFf!RLt)
I'\TI II'MA1]CS

ireuracoororexffi
4319. AS KCOLLEGE BARHARWA etq,rrlatt,_rl sJ tl rs t aou-

22,/02t2012

::,ffl#,*l:liff"*fsffisi;:.";ul3d taatul:" Llc rsrrr" i)

gEftcr €,ET{{q-



t€rt f€tcq qftat nFrfr, qaqr

rcrflGqeqfra{r - 2015
slvr - qa

€{<rNR qi !tR!

{qtq:
- Sl. No.:

SCIENCE

7007310

f+amql{tifualmq

J

-,)a

cMErcrc
qrdT 6t tFI
icdr 6r rq
{+orq€@r/q{
td 6ts
qim or Sq
ciw vR"r 41|f,fu

M.S.COLLEGE, BHAGALPUR

NA'{ESH (UMAR

MI,IA DE'iI

ul- :qusui eN sAIt

? l0GR-0857/r 2

1tco6 trc mcis, 10436

.t4USi,iI\I +2 SCHOOI4 BHAGAIPUR

t3h2D)\5

ihq:

eFrqd rrtqr frFq sr rrq tGo-* frqq or crc aftfro fqqq fl crc

R.B. NON-}IIND! &
M.B.A!T- ENGLISH

ENGLISH

PHYS]CS

cTiEMISTRV

MATHEMATICS

?l?t51095365-?12 'lh D.
'Et^:,.

r '.i
'!...1[t

l'.116,- +-a-Tet-6

{t{q
b

S6I{fi



Gr6R trflqq qfiQTr qffi, .reril
BIHAR SCHOOL TXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA

sio ffirot MARKS sTATEMENT
E<TSe\.e .r-Stn, zots TNTERMEDTATE ExAMtNArtoN, 201s

3f6 q:trfi qo M.S. No, s507160

lTIl Name

NARESH KUMAR

-

E;L
lr.',v'-l
[,ii, . I

fi-at ot nq Father's Name

MADHUSUDAN SAH

tif, ols Ro[ Code

71006

Fqi-s Roll No.

10436

q*o €@T Enlistment No.

7106-R-O867 112

{6Iq Faculty

SCIENCE

qdtifgTFrrl college

I\4,S.COLLEGE. BHAGALPUR

fdqq sT flq
SUBJECT NAI!1E

gd srir
F.lMarks

gNi 3tir
P[,4alks

qlwif, I!4ARKS OBTAINED

Theorv
lrq}Frzn
Practical

Reg. hqqfi nsio
Subject TotalTh. Pr.

1. eTFrqrd covpursoRy:

R B NON-HINDI
ALTERNATIVE ENGLISH

ENGLISH

tfuo oplrorunr :

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

2.

s. 3rffiR-€ ADDTIoNAL

050
050

100

'100

100

100

015
015

030

033

033

030

027
029

o52

017

028

035

027

027

+04

056

052

048

055

035

cTqi6 AGGREGATE frARKs : TWo HUNDRED FoRTY slx

qRqq RESULT : 2ND DtvtstoN

246

U/R

Dated : 20-05-2015

PATNA-8OO OO1

j;tt;u; +o a''^Ti4-[
Secretary
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
STUDENT EVALUATION DII.ISION

Maidan Garhi, New Delhi - 110 068
STATEMENT OF MARKS
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MARKS }IARXS STS
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T.EJ.

PRACTICAI-/
LAB/PROJ
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GAIJIXYTHH &IOBAL
Regtstel.ed. unaler. Pulrltc & Charltable Trgust Act 1889

(Reg. No. 389ft / 4t / 2or4>
AN ISO 9001:2015 cERTIFIED ORGANIZATION

@ertttf cste
Reg.No. GTG-PKR/146055

lssue Date 11-Aug-21

gfri" i4 te colrtilq ffiar S&xilSmt.lgtr..

Naresh Kumar S/o- Madhusudan Sah

ftating Acen eramintd and latud pualicAe* Ae

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Apptication (pGDCA)

c4ndadcd eV Galaxy The Gtobal

{4& 12 m4nlnt and. ia Ating. ailtsaded. tfrit cpdiliwfe.

8&lsftp fiaA &cett phced. in g'udo A .

'Computer Fundamentals "Windows,NIS-Dos 6.22*lvls-Office 20'10 (Word, Excel, powerpoint, Access and Ouflook)*Accounting Package with Tallv and Taxaiion*D.T.P. Course (Pagelvtaker, CofelDRAW and photoshoD)
'C and C++ Pbgramming
.Concept of Multlmedia and Hafdware Maintenance*lnternet Wiih Email Technology

@44
C hairman/Director

Head Offlc€r iladhpera, Nea. .in Ro.d, Pak!r-8.10107 {JHl ii
To verlry thb c€rfficate, pleare log @ to ww.glg.du'o€
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tle *. nott r,ro. ooteoe2ool3gas yqlor-Tr {i. cerdflc.te No. 182040000012236

gR?T g{TFR

COVERNMENT OF INDIA

-fqrfr F6rs sd iE-sfi-il dT-drc
MIIiIS'IRY OF SKTLL DE'VELOPITIENT AND ENTREPRXNEURSHIP

Ir€fq arcq|RE, cfufllT qftv(
NATIONAL COUNCTL FOR VOCATIONAI TRAINTI{G

nEts adgrq !fltM-q;[ NATIoNAT rMDE CERTIFICATE

4/4irreEqrt sh'i/srnr/Kurnari lVltf tr- t<-u! _t4l
gr^rd/!f * son/wife/Daushter of sh,i 

-ry4!_r!qqu-D4y-q4- -
qrdl6I arfr ffi Mother's name Smt M/R4 Dtyf

d-H

€+rr 6I aH Name of the lnstitute 
.p-r!ZQ.op!-2.q2-!!4t! qstyt lli!-qt9,r1i- -

I atnko th i, LaI m ati a, Godd a, thorkhond- a 7 4 1 6 5

o?rc.rir.r .r,r .ir4i Nameorme rraoe Ilectdcian

YRllrsr dEf Triining Duration -4-re-m""6". rdRr T* ldmission session- 
_ -Aqq-20r6-

6t 3rEfr €rrffiq a{If€rq qt8fi having passed Al1 India Tnde Test, 
'|16 

Month lul aq

3friDt 6ti 9{ {6 e€€rq gqltr-trr trEra f+-sr SIdr tl is herebyawarded this Trade certificate.

Year 2018

fraia Date o7-Dec-2070

94,
€<el gfua Member secretary

tqq ar{stR6- rffEfltr gfttfti Natioml council For vo€atlonal TralniDg
nk c t bneturyEnd edt@E @d n tu N.@tu q pht*at toturc 6 tutun An@'tuaal6t @.b]rdd @n hEdndh' or64d! btr. pud oJqb.nnnqtu dnuer
tuhdnci.aR ernnd abw rr.wnf@tu @t oba tu tu tt rbtuq M Mrs Fd Ir4//ndnsorh/Pq6/bdrrohr//dttubx@ rd eD@tus 6e 4c.dt@r,untu

'-------.---FRONT-.---.---.----..----cut fom this lire and ute as Docket r,ITc-.--------'--.--BACr---.--.-...-------
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E[ .'A\'.-qftrT{

Sub D'Bricr galh.[, Dishcl Saheboan,.
Srate:Jha*hand

l|ltitiltftiltiltilililt!il[
MC249207540FL

3fltrfi 3 trR Fqi6 / your Aadhaar No. :

2740 2147 4882
tr*r $rcrru, dt q6-qra

_-'::"__'___'_-----------------::-:::=
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-'--'--"'-">..'-

aa FE/ DoB : 1210411996

?Z40 2147 4882

d

arqi+-a *'qio r en,orru,uloi6i]iffi
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